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CompanyName FirstName LastName Address City State PostalCode WorkPhone FaxNumber e-mail
Allen Forestry Brian K. Allen 1925 Vermilion Road Duluth MN 55803 218-724-8799 ! allenforestry@charter.net
Besse Forest Products Group Joe Rademacher PO BOX 352, 933 North 8th Str Gladstone MI 49837 906-428-3113 906-428-1045 jrademacher@bessegroup.com
Best Forestry Consulting Jerome W. Best PO Box 54 - 16340 Hwy 13N Park Falls WI 54552 715-762-4605 ! !
Biewer Wisconsin Sawmill, Inc. John Johnson 400 Red Pine Ct. - PO Box 230 Prentice WI 54556 715-428-2762 ext715-428-2765 jjohnson@biewerlumber.com; aihn@biewerlu
Bryan Anderson Bryan Anderson 5124 Otter Lake Road White Bear Lake MN 55110 651-653-8195 651-638-6001 andbryhome@aol.com
Chippewa Valley Forestry, LLC John Cisek PO Box 8052 Eau Claire WI 54702 715-835-6240 715-835-6240 jccisek@sbcglobal.net
Cobb Forestry, Inc. Dan C. Cobb 10646 N Riverside Rd. Hayward WI 54843 715-634-8024 715-634-8024 cobbforestry@cheqnet.net
Compass Point Steve Reinhardt 3113 Channel Dr Stevens Point WI 54481 608-358-0361 ! compasspointforestry@gmail.com
Endeavor Environmental Services, Inc. Joseph M. Ramcheck 2280 B Salscheider Court Green Bay WI 54313 920-437-2997 920-437-3066 jramcheck@endeavorenv.com
Evans Bay Consulting David M. Olson N9048 N. Evans Bay Rd. Phillips WI 54555 715-339-3998 ! teafor@pctcnet.net
Flambeau Forestry and Wildlife Services William Hulbert 118 Avery Ave. Park Falls WI 54552 715-762-1411 715-762-2422 billparkfalls@hotmail.com
Forest Ecosystems Consulting Greggory S. Jennings PO Box 1214 Bayfield WI 54814 715-813-0443 ! ImaWildlifer@gmail.com
Futurewood Corporation Tim Pulskamp 9676N Kruger Road Hayward WI 54843 715-634-4843 715-634-5755 tpulskamp@johnsontimber.com
Geary N. Searfoss CPA, CF, LLC Geary Searfoss CPA, EA, CF PO Box 358 Winter WI 54896 715-266-8290 715-266-5290 gscpa@centurytel.net
Gilbert Forest Management, LLC William R. Gilbert 15179 W. Spring Creek Rd. Hayward WI 54843 715-558-1637 (ce! wgilbert@centurytel.net
Grinyer Forestry Consulting, LLC Michael R. Grinyer 131 Sayle Rd Otter MT 59062 715-483-1328 715-483-1328 grinyerforestryllc@gmail.com
Groeschl Forestry Consulting, Inc. Jeffery G. Groeschl 13920W State Road 77 Hayward WI 54843 715-634-6712 715-634-4932 groeschl@centurytel.net
Haugan Forestry Consulting William L. Haugan 705 Forest Ave. SE Staples MN 56479 218-894-3440 ! b_haugan@hotmail.com
Living Forest Cooperative Charly Ray 422 Third St. West #103 Ashland WI 54806 715-682-0007 715-682-8415 info@livingforestcoop.com
Lodholz North Star Acres, Inc. Richard D. Lodholz 420 HWY  A Tomahawk WI 54487 1-800-713-9077 715-453-8918 lodholznsa@frontier.com
Louisiana Pacific Corporation - Hayward Jason Evans 16571 W. US Hwy 63 Hayward WI 54843 715-634-5484 715-634-1759 steve.kariainen@lpcorp.com; jason.evans@lp
Midwest Hardwood Corp DBA Park Falls HarLynn Erickson 2137 Harbor St Mora MN 55051 715-661-0501 320-679-9462 lerickson@youbetnet.com; lynnerickson@mid
MW Forestry & Real Estate LLC Matt Wittry PO Box 1041 Wausau WI 54402 715-297-6877 715-298-0414 matt@mwforestry.com
Natural Resources Services & Consulting Paul A. Noreen 7101 HWY 70 Webster WI 54893 715-349-2982 ! apnoreen@sirentel.net
NewPage Corporation Tim Tollefson PO Box 243 Fifield WI 54524 1-866-735-5966 T715-422-3620 tim.tollefson@newpagecorp.com
Paul Bunyan Forestry Consulting Ethan Sennett 1190 Old Hwy 51 S. Arbor Vitae WI 54568 715-356-1425 ! benjsennett@frontier.com
Pine Curve Consulting Forestry, LLC Matt Schultz PO Box 126 Butternut WI 54514 715-492-4130 ! sciencebasedforests@live.com
Renewable Resources Solutions, LLC Don Peterson 1353 US Highway 2, Suite 2 Crystal Falls MI 49920 877-284-3882 906-875-3724 rrsllc@sbcglobal.net
Reyco Forest Management William G. (Bill) Reynolds 3005 Pine Island Lake Eagle River WI 54521 715-479-7906 715-479-7906 reycoforestry@yahoo.com
Rich Good Logging LLC Rich Good 10699 W Twin Bay Rd Hayward WI 54843 715-462-9995 715-462-9939 grasscreek@ceas.coop; rgoodlog@centurytel
Sand Hill Land Services, LLC Tom Salzmann 7744W West North Drive Saxon WI 54559 715-893-2469 ! salzmannt@hotmail.com
Sappi Fine Paper Brett Peterson E 6950 Spruce Rd. Bessemer MI 49911 906-663-4388 / 2 906-663-4389 brett.peterson@sappi.com
Steigerwaldt Land Services, Inc. Edward F. Steigerwaldt, ACF 856 North Fourth Street Tomahawk WI 54487 715-453-3274 715-453-8325 sls@slstomahawk.com
Steigerwaldt Land Services, Inc. Edward F. Steigerwaldt, ACF 16032 Hayward Court Hayward WI 54843 715-699-1401 715-699-1402 sls@slstomahawk.com
Superior Forest Management, LLC Mike Lane 1011 Charles Street Wakefiled MI 49968 906-224-5131 ! mmlane1@charter.net
Sylvalogix, LLC Michael C. Luedeke W6885 Merle Dr Spooner WI 54801 715-520-1308 ! sylvalogix@centurytel.net
Sylvania Forest Consultants Susanne Marie Brown E8024 Sanders Road Bessemer MI 49911 906-663-6854 ! susanne@bluebuzz.net
Terrill Forest and Fire Management Services Ken Terrill 3011 Scotland Parkway Sun Prairie WI 53590 608-825-2906 ! ken.terrill@yahoo.com
Thilmany John Nelepovitz 809 Carpenter Ave, Suite 2 Iron Mountain MI 49801 906-776-1501 906-776-9434 john.nelepovitz@thilmany.com
Weyerhaeuser NR Company Kris Denhardt 461 S Linden St. Dorchester WI 54425 715-654-5171 715-654-5071 !
Woodland Management Services (East OfficeRobert C. Crane 2508 Ellis St. Stevens Point WI 54481 715-630-7573 ! cranewms@gmail.com
Woodland Management Services (West OfficRobert C. Crane 10083 207th Street Cadott WI 54727 715-204-9663 ! cranewms@gmail.com
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